_ﬁ\_'ji Appetizer

NYIZDAIVINYF 3
RIZERZ1IL
Bonito tataki

Z_j Soup

ACESORS—Ya 2H0vF—
FU—TZA1 )

Japanese burdock soup with scrocchi,

olive oil

YBE¥ Fresh Seafood

IBEeERSY T 3@
Fresh Hokkdaido Scallop (3 Pieces)

TSy D8517— 28

Tiger Prawn (2 Pieces)

GRDTAIVPR—-2 T4 )LABH

Seasonal fish bouillabaisse

iE3 =]
Local Fish

FBEE
Japanese Spiny Lobster

bt o)

Live Abalone

%U’—t Japanese Beef
RAREOIFU—0O1Y

Kumamoto Brown Beef Sirloin

RRAREHDGT 1L

Kumamoto Brown Beef Fillet

AAERBENREEF Y —-0T1Y
A4 Saga Black Beef Sirloin

AAERBEIEEEF T 1 U
A4 Saga Black Beef Fillet

ASERBENEEEG T 1 U
A5 Saga Black Beef Fillet

2,600

1,200

4500

4,500

4,800

4,900

i3(ii]

Market Price

i4(ii

Market Price

100g
1509

100g
1509

100g
1509

100g
1509

100g

9,100
12,850

11,000
15,500

12,200
16,000

13,500
18,000

16,000

‘ETE',% Poultry

(IHEHEE D
Hakata Jidori (Chicken)

-U-ig Salad

SEDOCHOVYIR T=)U
MFERT LY

Marinated mushrooms with kale,
yuzu vinaigrette

/ﬁ\ﬁ Side Dishes

BRREE /EAHUXK

RIS+ &

Steamed Fukuoka Hinohikari Rice,
Miso Soup, Japanese Pickles

ERBSREA-JvDS1R
R0+ &Y

KINYOHTEI Teppan Garlic Rice,
Miso Soup, Japanese Pickles

H Dessert
FEDP A A0 =1

Seasonal lce Cream

FEDY v —Nwy

Seasonal Sorbet

$DTF— K

Flambéed Dessert

XZ21—DARBIE. BMOATEDOHSICIKOETFERICRDBENCINET,
*Menu items may vary slightly depending on the season.
XEMICKDPUILF—FNTENFELES, TREBRICHBPUNTIIZES0,
*If you have any food allergies, please do not hesitate to inform your server.
KRTSNTNDEBIE. ETEAMTY, REHEICIIEERI0%,. T—EX13%NZINET,

*All prices are in Japanese Yen.10% Consumption Tax & 13% Service Charge are included in the listed prices.

6,000

1,400

1150

1900

1,500

1,500

2,300



