前菜 Appetizer			鶏 Poultry	
カツオのカルパッチョ たたきスタイル Bonito tataki		2,600	はかた地どり Hakata Jidori (Chicken)	6,000
スープ Soup			サラダ Salad	
和ごぼうのポタージュ スクロッキー オリーブオイル Japanese burdock soup with scrocch olive oil		1,200	きのこのマリネ ケール 柚子ビネグレット Marinated mushrooms with kale, yuzu vinaigrette	1,400
海鮮 Fresh Seafood			飯 Side Dishes	
北海道産ホタテ 3個 Fresh Hokkdaido Scallop (3 Pieces)		4,500	福岡県産ヒノヒカリ米 味噌汁 漬物	1,150
ブラックタイガー 2尾 Tiger Prawn (2 Pieces)		4,500	Steamed Fukuoka Hinohikari Rice, Miso Soup, Japanese Pickles	
旬魚のブイヤベース フィルム包み Seasonal fish bouillabaisse		4,800	金葉亭特製ガーリックライス 味噌汁 漬物 KINYOHTEI Teppan Garlic Rice,	1,900
鮮魚 Local Fish		4,900	Miso Soup, Japanese Pickles	
伊勢海老 Japanese Spiny Lobster	Mark	時価 ket Price		
活鮑 Live Abalone	時価 Market Price			
和牛 Japanese Beef			□ Dessert	
熊本県産あか牛サーロイン Kumamoto Brown Beef Sirloin	100g 150g	9,100 12,850	季節のアイスクリーム Seasonal Ice Cream	1,500
熊本県産あか牛フィレ Kumamoto Brown Beef Fillet	100g 150g	11,000 15,500	季節のシャーベット Seasonal Sorbet	1,500
A4等級黒毛和種佐賀牛サーロイン A4 Saga Black Beef Sirloin	100g 150g	12,200 16,000	炎のデザート Flambéed Dessert	2,300
A4等級黒毛和種佐賀牛フィレ A4 Saga Black Beef Fillet	100g 150g	13,500 18,000		
A5等級黒毛和種佐賀牛フィレ A5 Saga Black Beef Fillet	100g	16,000		

メニューの内容は、食材の入荷等の都合により若干変更になる場合がございます。

 * Menu items may vary slightly depending on the season.

※食材によるアレルギー等がございましたら、ご遠慮なく係にお申し付けください。

A5 Saga Black Beef Fillet

 $^{\star}\mbox{lf}$ you have any food allergies, please do not he sitate to inform your server. ※表示されている価格は、全て日本円です。表示料金には消費税10%、サービス料13%が含まれます。